



<b>Temperature</b>	Frozen Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	54.00 CNT 1 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	9.3 lbs / 6.79 lbs
<b>Cube</b>	1.371 cube
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	4 per layer 13 layers 52 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	24.6500" L 20.5000" W 4.6900" H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	365 days / 60 days
<b>Certifications</b>	
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

**Features**

Snap-O-Razzo Premium Fluffy Hot Dog Buns Feature Three Types Of Flour - Malted Barley, Wheat, And Corn - And A Slow Dough Fermentation Makes For A Light And Airy Bun That Perfectly Hugs Your Hot Dog And Holds Your Toppings. From A Young Age, Chef Ralph Perrazzo Always Enjoyed Fresh Bread And Homemade Sausages At Home With His Family, Sharing Recipes With His Grandparents Who Immigrated From Italy. Perrazzo's Passion For High Quality Breads And Meats Flourished Throughout His Life As A Pastry Chef And Meat Maven. Perrazzo Designed These Fluffy Buns To Pair With His Line Of Juicy Snap-O-Razzo Hot Dogs. Now For The First Time Ever You Can Get The Perfect Number Of Buns For Your Wieners And The Proper Meat To Bun Ratio For The Ultimate Hot Dog Eating Experience.

**Preparation**

Ready\_To\_Eat - Toast If Desired

**Storage**

Store Frozen. Thaw To Serve. Use Within 5 Days Of Thaw.





### Ingredients

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Sesame Seeds, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Corn Flour, Spices (Turmeric And Paprika), Mono- & Diglycerides, Natural Flavor, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Ammonium Sulfate, Calcium Sulfate, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, Enzymes.

### ✔ Contains

Wheat

### ⚠ May Contain

### ⊘ Free From

Fish, Milk, Soy, Sesame Seeds, Eggs, Tree Nuts, Crustaceans, Peanuts

### Known Certifications for This Product:

[Serving Size](#)

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
<b>(Ready to Eat)</b>	
48 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>57 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>160</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5 g	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 280 mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 30 g	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g <b>4%</b>	
Sugar 4 g <b>8%</b>	
<b>Protein</b> 5 g	
<b>Potassium</b> 51 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 65 mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 2 mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Vitamin A</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin C</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Thiamin</b> .3 mg	<b>25%</b>
<b>Riboflavin</b> .2 mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Niacin</b> 3 mg	<b>20%</b>
<b>Folate</b> 96 µg	<b>25%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Klosterman Baking Company) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 10860005224842/Case